
 
 
 
 
 
 

Operator License #: 35122 API #:  15-205-28403-00-00 

Operator:  Lakeshore Operating, LLC Lease:   Bacon 

Address:   23 ½ E Madison Ste A  Iola,  KS    66749 Well #:  LO-20 

Phone:  (844) 557-4673 Spud Date:  09/25/17      Completed:  09/27/17 

Contractor License: 34036 Location:    NE-NE-SE-NW   of   7-30S-16E 

T.D. :      962      T.D. of Pipe:  953                  3749           Feet From         South 

Surface Pipe Size:  7”         Depth:  33’                  2943           Feet From          East 

Kind of Well:  Oil County:  Wilson 

    

LOG 

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To 

16 Soil/Clay 0 16 110 Shale 467 577 

9 Lime 16 25 28 Lime 577 605 

3 Shale 25 28 2 Shale 605 607 

2 Lime 28 30 3 Lime 607 610 

34 White Sand 30 64 45 Shale 610 655 

2 Coal 64 66 22 Lime 655 677 

38 White Sand 66 104 8 Shale/Black Shale 677 685 

5 Coal 104 109 6 Lime 685 691 

17 Shale 109 126 9 Shale/Black Shale 691 700 

5 Lime 126 131 4 Lime 700 704 

12 Shale 131 143 59 Shale 704 763 

2 Lime 143 145 2 Lime 763 765 

9 Shale 145 154 87 Shale 765 852 

8 Lime 154 162 14 Oil Sand w/ shale 852 866 

11 Shale 162 173 2 Black Shale 866 868 

58 Lime 173 231 54 Shale 868 922 

2 Black Shale 231 233 5 Sand, light odor 922 927 

6 Lime 233 239 35 Shale 927 962 

58 Shale 239 297     

17 Lime 297 314     

45 Shale 314 359     

15 Lime 359 374     

9 Shale 374 383     

9 Lime 383 392     

25 Shale 392 417     

36 Lime 417 443     

9 Shale 443 452     

15 Lime 452 467     



 
 
 
 
 
 
 


